|NC|DENT REPO RTS 201 6——Bluegross Community & Technical College

3/2/2016

3/2/2016
3/8/2016
3/17/2016
3/22/2016
4/3/2016
4/5/2016
4/10/2016
4/19/2016
4/25/2016
5/6/2016
6/22/2016
7/6/2016
7/10/2016
7/12/2016

|Time |Category

disruptive studen
1400 disruptive vistor
1702 car accident
724 call tower pressed
1525 disruptive vistor
938 Vehcile Fire
2000 assualt
1202 911 snap alert
1632 arrest on campus
1306 trespassing
2147 disruptive student
2051 fire alarm
1023 weather damage
1515 car accident
2139 Other
1127 Other

| Description
student arrested tfor A

vistor issue

rollover

911 call tower pressed

male subject rolls down hill
students car caught fire in lot
homeless men assualted
medical issue student
N2016-03-08 suspect arrested
property

altercation on property
admin false alarm

lightning strike to building

hit and run

Call Tower Activation
Investigation

|Location
ewtown

Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Newtwon
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown
Newtown

| Disposition

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

|Inciden| #
0 0

N2016-03-02
N2016-03-03
N2016-03-04
N2016-03-06
N2016-03-07
N2016-04-08
N2016-04-09
N2016-04-10
N2016-04-11
N2016-04-12
N2016-05-13
N2016-06-14
N2016-07-15
N2016-07-16
N2016-07-17

Newtown Campus

|Notaﬁons
osed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Detector replaced
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed




























