## INCIDENT REPORTS 2016--Bluegrass Community & Technical College

## **Newtown Campus**

Date		Category	Description	Location	Disposition	Incident #	Notations
2/16/2016	Ś	disruptive student	student arrested for Al	Newtown	N/A	N2016-02-01	Closed
3/2/2016	1400	disruptive vistor	vistor issue	Newtown	N/A	N2016-03-02	Closed
3/2/2016	1702	car accident	rollover	Newtown	N/A	N2016-03-03	Closed
3/8/2016	724	call tower pressed	911 call tower pressed	Newtown	N/A	N2016-03-04	Closed
3/17/2016	1525	disruptive vistor	male subject rolls down hill	Newtown	N/A	N2016-03-06	Closed
3/22/2016	938	Vehcile Fire	students car caught fire in lot	Newtown	N/A	N2016-03-07	Closed
4/3/2016	2000	assualt	homeless men assualted	Newtown	N/A	N2016-04-08	Closed
4/5/2016	1202	911 snap alert	medical issue student	Newtown	N/A	N2016-04-09	Closed
4/10/2016	1632	arrest on campus	N2016-03-08 suspect arrested	Newtwon	N/A	N2016-04-10	Closed
4/19/2016	1306	trespassing	property	Newtown	N/A	N2016-04-11	Closed
4/25/2016	2147	disruptive student	altercation on property	Newtown	N/A	N2016-04-12	Closed
5/6/2016	2051	fire alarm	admin false alarm	Newtown	N/A	N2016-05-13	Detector replaced
6/22/2016	1023	weather damage	lightning strike to building	Newtown	N/A	N2016-06-14	Closed
7/6/2016	1515	car accident	hit and run	Newtown	N/A	N2016-07-15	Closed
7/10/2016	2139	Other	Call Tower Activation	Newtown	N/A	N2016-07-16	Closed
7/12/2016	1127	Other	Investigation	Newtown	N/A	N2016-07-17	Closed